& % Tasmanian Squash Rackets Association Inc

SQUASH

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

2025 City of Devonport Tasmanian & Devonport Opens - PSA

Round 1 - Sat 09 Aug 2025

Devonport Squash Club

Division Group
Division 1 A
Division 1 A
Division 1 B
Division 1 B

Elijah de Vries have a BYE.

Division 2

Division 2

Division 3 A
Division 3 A
Division 3 B
Division 3 B
Division 4 A
Division 4 A
Division 4 B
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Day

Fri 08 Aug 2025
Fri 08 Aug 2025
Fri 08 Aug 2025

Fri 08 Aug 2025

Fri 08 Aug 2025
Fri 08 Aug 2025
Fri 08 Aug 2025
Fri 08 Aug 2025
Fri 08 Aug 2025
Fri 08 Aug 2025
Fri 08 Aug 2025
Fri 08 Aug 2025

Fri 08 Aug 2025

Time

20:00

20:00

20:30

20:30

18:00

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

19:30

20:00

20:00

Subvenue

Court5

Court 7

Court 6

Court 8

Court 8

Court 4

Court5

Court 6

Court 7

Court 8

Court 8

Court5

Court 7

Team 1
Asher de Vries
Zoe Foo
Ashank Gupta

Grace Pattison

Jason O'Grady
Caitlin Purvis
Michael Brown
Lisa Daly
Jenny Brown
Jesse de Vries
Brent Atkins
Dempsey Cock

Todd Viney

Team 2

Ain Jun

Rum Cyrus
Rambo RYOO

Keiran Brown

Mathew Cock

Bailey Fairbrother

Andrew Woodhouse

Marcus Crowden

Blake Brewtnall

Kishani Raveena Sumathipala
John Williams

Jake Andrews

Lachie Walter

Accessed at 25 Oct 2025 at 08:28:28



Division 4

B

Aileen Poynter have a BYE.

Division 5

Division 5

Courtney Brown have a BYE.

Division 6

Division 6

Division 7

Division 7

Division 7

Division 7

Division 8

Division 8

Division 8

Division 8
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Fri 08 Aug 2025

Fri 08 Aug 2025

Fri 08 Aug 2025

Fri 08 Aug 2025
Fri 08 Aug 2025
Fri 08 Aug 2025
Fri 08 Aug 2025
Fri 08 Aug 2025
Fri 08 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025

Sat 09 Aug 2025

20:30

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:30

19:30

19:30

Court 4

Court 4

Court5

Court 6

Court 7

Court 4

Court5

Court 6

Court 7

Court 8

Court 4

Court5

Court 6

Jason Brooks

Bruno Fernandini

Luka Cock

Jakob Nielsen
Larni King
Bithiah de Vries
Linda Pattison
Deb Jones
Leon Barnett
lona Flett
Thomas Lowery
Paige Brewtnall

Emily Newman-Williams

Andrew Blake

Steven Lowery

Callum Rowberry

Jan Hopkins
Jacinta Leys
Anjelica Williams
Bruce Bussey
Liam O'grady
Joanne Pav

Zoe Foster

Kobe Williams
Zaniel La Trobe

Marcus Johnson

Accessed at 25 Oct 2025 at 08:28:28



Round 2 - Sat 09 Aug 2025

Devonport Squash Club

Division Group
Division 1 B
Division 1 B
Division 1 A
Division 1 A

Caitlin Purvis have a BYE.

Division 2

Division 2

Division 3 A
Division 3 A
Division 3 B
Division 3 B
Division 4 A
Division 4 B
Division 4 B
Division 4 A

Luka Cock have a BYE.
Division 5

Division 5

Jan Hopkins have a BYE.

Division 6
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Day

Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025

Sat 09 Aug 2025

Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025

Sat 09 Aug 2025

Sat 09 Aug 2025

Sat 09 Aug 2025

Sat 09 Aug 2025

Time

12:00

12:00

12:30

12:30

10:00

10:30

11:30

11:30

11:30

12:00

11:00

11:00

11:30

11:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

Subvenue

Court5

Court 7

Court 6

Court 8

Court 7

Court 4

Court 4

Court 6

Court 8

Court5

Court5

Court 7

Court 4

Court 8

Court 4

Court 6

Court 8

Team 1
Ashank Gupta
Rambo RYOO
Rum Cyrus

Zoe Foo

Mathew Cock

Elijah de Vries

Andrew Woodhouse

Marcus Crowden

Kishani Raveena Sumathipala
Blake Brewtnall

Jake Andrews

Andrew Blake

Lachie Walter

John Williams

Aileen Poynter

Bruno Fernandini

Jacinta Leys

Team 2

Grace Pattison
Keiran Brown
Ain Jun

Asher de Vries

Bailey Fairbrother
Jason O'Grady
Lisa Daly

Michael Brown
Jenny Brown
Jesse de Vries
Brent Atkins
Todd Viney
Jason Brooks

Dempsey Cock

Steven Lowery

Callum Rowberry

Courtney Brown

Accessed at 25 Oct 2025 at 08:28:28



Division 6

Division 7

Division 7

Division 7

Division 7

Division 8

Division 8

Division 8

Division 8

Page 4 of 10

Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025

Sat 09 Aug 2025

10:00

11:00

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:00

11:00

11:30

11:30

Court5

Court 7

Court 4

Court 6

Court 8

Court5

Court 7

Court 4

Court 6

Jakob Nielsen
Bruce Bussey
Linda Pattison
Liam O'grady
Leon Barnett
Zoe Foster
lona Flett
Zaniel La Trobe

Marcus Johnson

Larni King

Anjelica Williams
Bithiah de Vries

Joanne Pav

Deb Jones

Thomas Lowery

Kobe Williams

Emily Newman-Williams

Paige Brewtnall

Accessed at 25 Oct 2025 at 08:28:28



Round 3 - Sat 09 Aug 2025

Devonport Squash Club

Division Group
Division 1 A
Division 1 B
Division 1 B
Division 1 A

Jason O'Grady have a BYE.

Division 2

Division 2

Division 3 A
Division 3 A
Division 3 B
Division 3 B
Division 4 A
Division 4 A
Division 4 B
Division 4 B

Steven Lowery have a BYE.
Division 5

Division 5

Jacinta Leys have a BYE.

Division 6
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Day

Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025

Sat 09 Aug 2025

Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025

Sat 09 Aug 2025

Sat 09 Aug 2025

Sat 09 Aug 2025

Sat 09 Aug 2025

Time

16:00

16:30

16:30

16:30

12:30

12:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

10:00

14:00

14:00

14:30

14:30

12:30

12:30

11:00

Subvenue

Court 4

Court 6

Court 7

Court 8

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Court 8

Court5

Court 7

Court 8

Court 4

Court5

Court 6

Court 8

Court5

Team 1

Rum Cyrus
Rambo RYOO
Ashank Gupta

Ain Jun

Mathew Cock

Bailey Fairbrother

Andrew Woodhouse

Lisa Daly

Kishani Raveena Sumathipala
Jesse de Vries

John Williams

Dempsey Cock

Andrew Blake

Jason Brooks

Bruno Fernandini

Callum Rowberry

Larni King

Team 2

Asher de Vries
Grace Pattison
Keiran Brown

Zoe Foo

Caitlin Purvis
Elijah de Vries
Marcus Crowden
Michael Brown
Blake Brewtnall
Jenny Brown
Jake Andrews
Brent Atkins
Lachie Walter

Todd Viney

Luka Cock

Aileen Poynter

Jan Hopkins

Accessed at 25 Oct 2025 at 08:28:28



Division 6

Division 7

Division 7

Division 7

Division 7

Division 8

Division 8

Division 8

Division 8
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Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025
Sat 09 Aug 2025

Sat 09 Aug 2025

11:00

14:00

14:30

14:30

14:30

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:30

Court 7

Court 7

Court 4

Court 6

Court 7

Court 4

Court5

Court 6

Court 8

Courtney Brown

Linda Pattison

Bruce Bussey

Liam O'grady

Joanne Pav

Thomas Lowery
Marcus Johnson

Emily Newman-Williams

Zoe Foster

Jakob Nielsen
Anjelica Williams
Bithiah de Vries
Leon Barnett
Deb Jones

lona Flett

Zaniel La Trobe
Paige Brewtnall

Kobe Williams

Accessed at 25 Oct 2025 at 08:28:28



Round 4 - Sat 09 Aug 2025

Devonport Squash Club
Division Group
Bailey Fairbrother have a BYE.
Division 2

Division 2

Callum Rowberry have a BYE.
Division 5

Division 5

Jakob Nielsen have a BYE.
Division 6

Division 6
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Day

Sat 09 Aug 2025

Sat 09 Aug 2025

Sat 09 Aug 2025

Sat 09 Aug 2025

Sat 09 Aug 2025

Sat 09 Aug 2025

Time

16:30

16:30

15:30

16:00

16:00

16:30

Subvenue

Court 6

Court 8

Court 8

Court5

Court 7

Court 4

Team 1

Elijah de Vries

Jason O'Grady

Bruno Fernandini

Steven Lowery

Jan Hopkins

Larni King

Team 2

Mathew Cock

Caitlin Purvis

Aileen Poynter

Luka Cock

Jacinta Leys

Courtney Brown

Accessed at 25 Oct 2025 at 08:28:28



Finals - Sun 10 Aug 2025

Devonport Squash Club
Division

TBD have a BYE.
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1

TBD have a BYE.
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 3

TBD have a BYE.
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4

TBD have a BYE.
Division 7
Division 7
Division 7

Division 7
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Group
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Day

Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025

Sun 10 Aug 2025

Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025

Sun 10 Aug 2025

Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025

Sun 10 Aug 2025

Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025

Sun 10 Aug 2025

Time

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

Subvenue

Court 4

Court5

Court 6

Court 8

Court 4

Court 4

Court 4

Court 4

Court 4

Court5

Court5

Court5

Court 4

Court 4

Court 4

Court 4

Team 1

Ain Jun
Asher de Vries
Rum Cyrus

Zoe Foo

Blake Brewtnall
Kishani Raveena Sumathipala
Andrew Woodhouse

Marcus Crowden

Jake Andrews
John Williams
Brent Atkins

Dempsey Cock

Bruce Bussey
Deb Jones
Leon Barnett

Joanne Pav

Team 2

Ashank Gupta
Grace Pattison
Keiran Brown

Rambo RYOO

Michael Brown
Lisa Daly
Jesse de Vries

Jenny Brown

Jason Brooks
Andrew Blake
Lachie Walter

Todd Viney

Liam O'grady
Anjelica Williams
Bithiah de Vries

Linda Pattison

Accessed at 25 Oct 2025 at 08:28:28



TBD have a BYE.

Division 8

Division 8

Division 8

Division 8
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Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025

Sun 10 Aug 2025

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

Court 4

Court 4

Court 4

Court 4

Zaniel La Trobe
Marcus Johnson
Paige Brewtnall

Emily Newman-Williams

lona Flett
Thomas Lowery
Zoe Foster

Kobe Williams

Accessed at 25 Oct 2025 at 08:28:28



Round 5 - Sun 10 Aug 2025

Devonport Squash Club
Division Group
Mathew Cock have a BYE.
Division 2

Division 2

Bruno Fernandini have a BYE.
Division 5

Division 5

Larni King have a BYE.

Division 6

Division 6
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Day

Sun 10 Aug 2025

Sun 10 Aug 2025

Sun 10 Aug 2025

Sun 10 Aug 2025

Sun 10 Aug 2025

Sun 10 Aug 2025

Time

12:00

12:00

09:00

09:00

12:00

12:00

Subvenue

Court 7

Court 8

Court5

Court 7

Court5

Court 6

Team 1

Jason O'Grady

Caitlin Purvis

Steven Lowery

Aileen Poynter

Courtney Brown

Jacinta Leys

Team 2

Bailey Fairbrother

Elijah de Vries

Callum Rowberry

Luka Cock

Jan Hopkins

Jakob Nielsen

Accessed at 25 Oct 2025 at 08:28:28
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